PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1314

- Page 1, line 1, after "designate" insert "the training facility located at" and replace "South as Camp Murry" with "(South) as the Major General C. Emerson Murry regional live fire and maneuver training center"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "CAMP MURRY " with "TRAINING FACILITY" and replace "property acquired by the national" with "training facility located at Camp Grafton (South)"

Page 1 remove line 19

Page 1, line 20, after "the" insert "overall" and replace the second "Camp" with "the"

Page 1, line 21, replace ", to be commonly referred to as Camp Murry" with "regional live fire and maneuver training center"

Renumber accordingly